






Cohort Count
Bachelor's
Associate (Transfer)
Associate (No Transfer)
Certificate (Transfer)
Certificate (No Transfer)
No Award (Transfer)
Still Enrolled
Left with > or = 30 credits
Left with < 30 credits

�,��� �,	

 �,��	
N/A N/A N/A

14.2% 23.1% 16.5%
8.2% 13.2% 9.1%
0.4% 0.7% 0.3%
1.6% 2.5% 1.6%

27.1% 25.0% 22.8%
4.2% 5.1% 4.8%
9.8% 12.9% 9.0%

34.6% 17.6% 35.9%

Six-Year Outcomes
These data represent students that first entered the college in Fall Students 2016 (or summer before) and their progress by the end of six years.

Six Year Cohort  (Fall Students 2016)

Outcomes by the end of Six Years by Cohort Type
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Cohort Types
Different types of students

Six-Year Outcomes Measures
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All VFA Colleges Federal Cohort Year:  Fall Students 2015, Fall Students 2016
VFA Cohort Year: Fall Students 2016

All VFA college's comparison of IPEDS (federal) graduation rate to VFA Six -Year Outcomes

Federal Grad Rate (IPEDS) Compared to VFA Outcomes
(by VFA full-time and part-time students)

Federal Grad Rate (IPEDS) Compared to VFA Outcomes
(by VFA full-time students)
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Six Year Cohort  (Fall Students 2016)
These data represent students that first entered the college in Fall Students 2016 (or summer before) and their progress and outcomes by the end of six years.

Developmental Math

Developmental Need in Math by Cohort Type
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Developmental Outcomes for Students Referred to Dev. Math by Cohort Type





Six Year Cohort  (Fall Students 2016)
These data represent students that first entered the college in Fall Students 2016 (or summer before) and their progress and outcomes by the end of six years.

Developmental Reading

Developmental Need in Reading by Cohort Type
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Developmental Outcomes for Students Referred to Dev. Reading by Cohort Type

Cohort Types
Different types of students

Developmental Reading Need*
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Developmental Reading Outcomes
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*This college uses a grade of C to
define success.
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24.6%

5.4%

24.8%

66.8%

91.8%

70.2%
65.0%

82.7%

64.6%
71.1%

80.6%
71.6%

40.2%

60.4%

38.8%
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Montgomery County Community College (Blue Bell, PA)
Two Year Cohort  (Fall Students 2020)
These data represent students that first entered the college in Fall Students 2020 (or summer before) and their progress by the end of their first two years.

Two-Year Progress Measures
Progress by End of Year Two by Cohort Type
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